Course # Course Name
Accounting
AC131 Accounting |

Biology
BI101 Introduction to Biology w/Lab

Bl221 Human Anatomy & Physiology | w/Lab

Business Administration
BU425 International Business

Chemistry
CH104 Introduction to Chemistry w/Lab

Computer Science
CS121-1  Principles of Microsoft Office

CS121-2  Principles of Microsoft Office

CS225 Microsoft Desktop Operating Systems

TW

R

1:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am

12:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

2:00pm

1:50pm

9:50am
10:50am
9:50am
11:50am
12:50pm
11:50am

12:50pm

9:50am
10:50am
9:50am
10:50am

2:50pm

Location

Rm 101
Online

Bio.Lab
Bio.Lab
Zoom
Bio.Lab
Bio.Lab
Zoom

Rm 101
Online

Chem.Lab
Chem.Lab
Zoom

Rm 101
Online
Rm 101
Online

Instructor

Ball, B.

Chugunov, N.

Chugunov, N.

Ball, B.

McKenzie, D.

Elder, R.

Sawaski, J.

Prerequisites/Co-requisites

Prereq: MA105 w/C or better

Co-req: MA105 and EN111

Prereq: BI101, BI107, or CH104 w/C or better

Prerequisite: BU206

Prereq: MA105 w/C or better

Prereq: placement score

Prereq: placement score



English

EN095-2
EN107
EN111-1
EN111-2
EN112

Exercise Science

ES101

Health

HL116

HL153

HL213

HL217

HL221

HL227

HL235

Co-requisite Support to EN111 2
Public Speaking 3 M
College Composition 4 M
College Composition 4 M
Content Area: Composition & Research 4 M
Fitness & Wellness 2
Certified Nurse Aide Training M
* course meets September 9 - 26, 2024 M
M
Clinical Experience Ill M

Pharmacology IV

Class meets three times: Tue.9/3/24, Tue.10/8/24, and Tue.11/5/24
Cardiology IV

Class meets twice: Fri.9/13/24 and Sat.9/14/24

Advanced Emergency Care IV

Advanced Skills & Situations IV
Care of Special Patients

Class meets four times: Fri.9/20/24 & Sat.9/21/24
Fri.10/11/24 & Sat.10/12/24

Mathematics

MA098
MA105

MA108
MA113
MA114

Corequisite Support to MA114 2

Introductory Algebra wiLab 5 M
Construction Technology Math 3 M
Quantitative Reasoning 4 M

Intermediate Algebra 4 M
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FS

FS

11:00am
3:00pm
10:00am
1:00pm
12:00pm

12:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
7:00am

8:00am

5:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

3:00pm

10:00am

2:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
12:30pm
11:00am
1:00pm

11:50am
3:50pm
10:50am
1:50pm
12:50pm

12:50pm

4:20pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
3:30pm

9:50am

9:50pm

3:50pm

1:50pm

8:50pm

5:50pm

2:50pm
9:50am
10:50am
2:00pm
11:50am
1:50pm

Rm 120
Rm 120
Rm 120
Rm 120
Rm 120

Rm 110

Rm 128
Rm 128
Rm 128
MyMichigan
Medical Center

EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS

EMS

Rm 111
Rm 111
Rm 111
Amik
Rm 111
Rm 111

Hutcheson, J.
Gidcumb, B.
Hutcheson, J.
Hutcheson, J.
Gidcumb, B.

Hallai, T.

Perez, C.

Miller, R.
Vanderpoel, R.
Vanderpoel, R.
Miller, R.
Miller, R.

department

Miller, J.
Miller, J.

Thompson, A.
Miller, J.
department

Co-req:ED105
Co-req: EN111
Prereq:EN103 w/C or better, or placement score.
Prereq:EN103 w/C or better, or placement score.
Prereq: EN111 w/C or better

Prereq: none

meets Sept 9-12 Prereq: none
meets Sept 16-19

meets Sept 23 & 26

meets Sept 24 & 25

Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
Co-regs: HL213, HL217, HL221, HL227, and HL235
Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
Co-regs: HL153, HL217, HL221, HL227, and HL235
Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
Co-regs: HL153, HL213, HL221, HL227, and HL235
Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
Co-regs: HL153, HL213, HL217, HL227, and HL235
Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
Co-regs: HL153, HL213, HL217, HL221, and HL235
Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
Co-regs: HL153, HL213, HL217, HL221, and HL227

Co-req: ED105
Co-req: ED105

Prereq: none
Prereq: MA105 w/C or better, or placement score, and CS121
Prereq: MA105 w/C or better, or placement score






BMCC Off-Campus

Little Traverse Bay Band

NL121-L1  Speaking Anishinaabemowin | 1 S 9:00am  11:50am LTBB Team * Prereq: none
Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27, Nov.17, Dec.8
NL122-L1  Speaking Anishinaabemowin Il 1 S 9:00am  11:50am LTBB Team * Prereq: none
Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27, Nov.17, Dec.8
NL127-L1  Speaking Anishinaabemowin VII 1 S 9:00am  11:50am LTBB Team * Co-req: two NP courses from years 1-2, or NL106, or instructor permission
Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27, Nov.17, Dec.8
NL128-L1  Speaking Anishinaabemowin VII 1 S 9:00am  11:50am LTBB Team * Co-req: two NP courses from years 1-2, or NL106, or instructor permission
Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27, Nov.17, Dec.8
NP141-L1 Basic Immersion || 6 FS LTBB Team * Prereq: none
NP151-L1 Introduction to Immersion I 6 FS LTBB Team * Prereq: none
NP171-L1 Basic Immersion V 6 FS LTBB Team * Prereq: none
NP181-L1 Introduction to Immersion V 6 FS LTBB Team * Prereq: none
NP241-L1 Intermediate Immersion Il 6 FS LTBB Team * Prereq: none
NP251-L1 Listening Comprehension |l 6 F S LTBB Team* Prereq: none
NP271-L1 Intermediate Immersion V 6 F S LTBB Team *
NP281-L1 Listening Comprehension V 6 F S LTBB Team* Meeting Dates:
NP341-L1 Advanced Immersion Il 6 FS LTBB Team* September 13 and 14
NP351-L1 Comprehensive Immersion |l 6 FS LTBB Team * October 4 and 5
NP371-L1 Advanced Immersion V 6 FS LTBB Team * October 25 and 26
NP381-L1 Comprehensive Immersion V 6 F S LTBB Team* November 15 and 16
December 6 and 7

*Mabel Lewis-Hill, Shirley Recollet, and Michele Wellman-Teeple

Updated 8/22/2024, 4:34 PM 40f5




Academic Advisors

Anishinaabemowin Pane Immersion - Michele Wellman-Teeple BMCC Locations & Addresses
Business Administration - Brandy Ball, & Sheryl Hammock




