Course #	Course Name	Credits				Location	Instructor	Prerequisites/Co-requisites			
Accounting											
AC131	Accounting I	4	M T W R	1:00pm	1:50pm	Rm 101 Online	Ball, B.	Prereq: MA105 w/C or better			
Biol og	у										
BI101	Introduction to Biology w/Lab	4	M W R	9:00am 9:00am 9:00am	9:50am 10:50am 9:50am	Bio.Lab Bio.Lab Zoom	Chugunov, N.	Co-req: MA105 and EN111			
BI221	Human Anatomy & Physiology I w/Lab	4	M W R	11:00am 11:00am 11:00am	11:50am 12:50pm 11:50am	Bio.Lab Bio.Lab Zoom	Chugunov, N.	Prereq: BI101, BI107, or CH104 w/C or better			
Busines	ss Administration										
BU425	International Business	3	M T W	12:00pm	12:50pm	Rm 101 Online	Ball, B.	Prerequisite: BU206			
Chemis	Chemistry										
CH104	Introduction to Chemistry w/Lab	4	M W R	9:00am 9:00am 9:00am	9:50am 10:50am 9:50am	Chem.Lab Chem.Lab Zoom	McKenzie, D.	Prereq: MA105 w/C or better			
Compu	ter Science										
CS121-1	Principles of Microsoft Office	4	M W	9:00am	10:50am	Rm 101 Online	Elder, R.	Prereq: placement score			
CS121-2	Principles of Microsoft Office	4	M W R T	2:00pm	2:50pm	Rm 101 Online	Sawaski, J.	Prereq: placement score			
CS225	Microsoft Desktop Operating Systems										

Engl isl	า									
EN095-2	Co-requisite Support to EN111	2		Τ	R	11:00am	11:50am	Rm 120	Hutcheson, J.	Co-req:ED105
EN107	Public Speaking	3	М	T V	/	3:00pm	3:50pm	Rm 120	Gidcumb, B.	Co-req: EN111
EN111-1	College Composition	4	Μ	T V	/ R	10:00am	10:50am	Rm 120	Hutcheson, J.	Prereq:EN103 w/C or better, or placement score.
EN111-2	College Composition	4	Μ	T V	/ R	1:00pm	1:50pm	Rm 120	Hutcheson, J.	Prereq:EN103 w/C or better, or placement score.
EN112	Content Area: Composition & Research	4	М	T V	/ R	12:00pm	12:50pm	Rm 120	Gidcumb, B.	Prereq: EN111 w/C or better
Exercis	se Science									
ES101	Fitness & Wellness	2		Τ	R	12:00pm	12:50pm	Rm 110	Hallai, T.	Prereq: none
Heal th										
HL116	Certified Nurse Aide Training			T V		9:00am	4:20pm	Rm 128	Perez, C.	meets Sept 9-12 Prereq: none
	* course meets September 9 - 26, 2024			T V		9:00am	4:20pm	Rm 128		meets Sept 16-19
			M	T W	R	9:00am 7:00am	4:20pm 3:30pm	Rm 128 MyMichigan		meets Sept 23 & 26 meets Sept 24 & 25
				1 V	I	7.00am	3.30pm	Medical Center		meers sept 24 & 25
HL153	Clinical Experience III		М			8:00am	9:50am	EMS	Miller, R.	Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234. Co-reqs: HL213, HL217, HL221, HL227, and HL235
HL213	Pharmacology IV Class meets three times: Tue.9/3/24, Tue.10/8/24, and Tu	ie.11/5		Τ		5:00pm	9:50pm	EMS	Vanderpoel, R	·
HL217	Cardiology IV Class meets twice: Fri.9/13/24 and Sat.9/14/24				FS	8:00am	3:50pm	EMS	Vanderpoel, R	·
HL221	Advanced Emergency Care IV			V	I	10:00am	1:50pm	EMS	Miller, R.	Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234. Co-reqs: HL153, HL213, HL217, HL227, and HL235
HL227	Advanced Skills & Situations IV			V	I	3:00pm	8:50pm	EMS	Miller, R.	Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234. Co-reqs: HL153, HL213, HL217, HL221, and HL235
HL235	Care of Special Patients				FS	10:00am	5:50pm	EMS	department	Prereq: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234.
	Class meets four times: Fri.9/20/24 & Sat.9/21/24 Fri.10/11/24 & Sat.10/12/24									Co-reqs: HL153, HL213, HL217, HL221, and HL227
Mathen										
MA098	Corequisite Support to MA114	2		Τ	R	2:00pm	2:50pm	Rm 111	Miller, J.	Co-req: ED105
MA105	Introductory Algebra w/Lab	5	M	T V		9:00am	9:50am	Rm 111	Miller, J.	Co-req: ED105
144100	Construction Technology Moth	2	N 4	١.٨	R	9:00am	10:50am	Rm 111	Thomason A	D
MA108 MA113	Construction Technology Math Quantitative Reasoning	3	M	T W		12:30pm 11:00am	2:00pm 11:50am	Amik Rm 111	Thompson, A. Miller, J.	Prereq: none
MA114	Intermediate Algebra	4		T W		1:00am 1:00pm	1:50am 1:50pm	RIII 111 Rm 111		Prereq: MA105 w/C or better, or placement score, and CS121
IVIA I I 4	ilitermediate Algebra	4	IVI	ı V	<i>I</i> K	1.000111	1.50piii	KIII I I I	department	Prereq: MA105 w/C or better, or placement score

		BM	1CC 0	ff-Camp	ous				
Little Traverse Bay Band									
NL121-L1 Speaking Anishinaabemowin I	1	S	9:00am	11:50am	LTBB	Team *		Prereq: none	
							Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27, Nov.17, Dec.8		
NL122-L1 Speaking Anishinaabemowin II	1	S	9:00am	11:50am	LTBB	Team *	Prereq: none		
							Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27,		Dec.8
NL127-L1 Speaking Anishinaabemowin VII	1	S	9:00am	11:50am	LTBB	Team *	Co-req: two NP courses from years 1-2, or NL106, or instructor perm		
							Sunday da	Dec.8	
NL128-L1 Speaking Anishinaabemowin VII	1	S	9:00am	11:50am	LTBB	Team *	Co-req: two NP cou	irses from years 1-2, or NL106, or in:	structor permission
							Sunday dates: Sept.15, Oct.6, Oct.27, Nov.17, Dec.8		
NP141-L1 Basic Immersion II	6	FS			LTBB	Team *	Prereq: none		
NP151-L1 Introduction to Immersion II	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		Prereq: none	
NP171-L1 Basic Immersion V	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		Prereq: none	
NP181-L1 Introduction to Immersion V	6	FS			LTBB	Team *	Prereq: none		
NP241-L1 Intermediate Immersion II	6	FS			LTBB	Team *	Prereq: none		
NP251-L1 Listening Comprehension II	6	FS			LTBB	Team *	Prereq: none		
NP271-L1 Intermediate Immersion V	6	FS			LTBB	Team *			
NP281-L1 Listening Comprehension V	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		Meeting Dates:	
NP341-L1 Advanced Immersion II	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		September 13 and 14	
NP351-L1 Comprehensive Immersion II	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		October 4 and 5	
NP371-L1 Advanced Immersion V	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		October 25 and 26	
NP381-L1 Comprehensive Immersion V	6	FS			LTBB	Team *		November 15 and 16	
								December 6 and 7	

Updated 8/22/2024, 4:34 PM 4 of 5

Academic Advisors

Anishinaabemowin Pane Immersion - Michele Wellman-Teeple Business Administration - Brandy Ball, & Sheryl Hammock BMCC Locations & Addresses